
20.01.2024 L:

17:00 K:

28.01.2024 L:

09:30 K:

03.02.2024 L:

17:00 K:

11.02.2024 L:

09:30 K:

17.02.2024 L:

17:00 K:

25.02.2024 L:

09:30 K:

02.03.2024 L:

17:00 K:

10.03.2024 L:

09:30 K:

16.03.2024 L:

17:00 K:

24.03.2024 L:

Palmsonntag 9:30 K:

28.03.2024 L:

Gründonnerstag 19:30 K:

31.03.2024 L:

Ostern 9:30 K:

07.04.2024 L:

09:30 K:

13.04.2024 L:

17:00 K:

21.04.2024 L:

09:30 K:

27.04.2024 L:

17:00 K:

05.05.2024 L:

09:30 K:

11.05.2024 L:

17:00 K:

19.05.2024 L:

Pfingsten 9:30 K:

25.05.2024 L:

17:00 K:

30.05.2024 L:

Fronleichnam 9:30 K:

02.06.2024 L:

09:30 K:

09.06.2024 L:

Windräder 11:00 K:

16.06.2024 L:

09:30 K: Anke van Meegeren

Verena van Beek

Luise Henrichs

Anke van Meegeren

Maria Planken

Beate Hemmers

Magdalene Daniels

Wort-Gottes-Feier Eucharistiefeier

Lektoren- und Kommunionhelferplan

Beate Hemmers

Eva Brettschneider

Verena van Beek

Maria Planken

Tanja van den Heuvel

Luise Henrichs

Luise Henrichs

Magdalene Daniels

Anke van Meegeren

Anke van Meegeren

Hendrik van Meegeren

Hendrik van Meegeren

Eva Brettschneider

Magdalene Daniels

Thomas Ahls

Maria Planken

Irmgard Höpfner

Luise Henrichs

Hendrik van Meegeren

Hendrik van Meegeren

Maria Planken

Eva Brettschneider

Magdalene Daniels

Hendrik van Meegeren

Hendrik van Meegeren

Irmgard Höpfner

Luise Hendrichs

Maria Planken

Anke van Meegeren

Anke van Meegeren

Sabine Keisers

Verena van Beek

Luise Henrichs

Anke van Meegeren

Anke van Meegeren

Tanja van den Heuvel

Magdalene Daniels

Hendrik van Meegeren

Hendrik van Meegeren

Thomas Ahls


